
Building Services & Code Enforcement 
slcpermits@slc.gov
801-535-7968 

451 South State Street, Room 215 PO Box 145490 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-5490

BLD #

Date

  Updated 7-2025 

Received by 

Office only 

License #

Email

This form represents the fee schedule only. To apply for a plumbing permit, please use our online portal found at slcpermits.com 

Fixture Type Cont.:

Grey Water/Grease Interceptor 

Landscape Valve/Sprinkler Device 

Appliance Drain

Roof Drain

Floor/AC Drain

Sewer Ejector/Sump Pump 

Vent Pipe/Soil (Trench) 

Water Heater/Softener 

Water Pipe Connection

Quantity   Price

$8.00

Quantity    Price 

$20.00  

$10.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$20.00 

$8.00 

$16.00 

$8.00  

Phone

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

Plumbing Fee Schedule

Property address 

Contractor name 

Contact name 

Project name 

Project description

$8.00

$16.00

$12.00

$23.00

$12.00

$20.00

$8.00

Fixture Type:

Add New Plumbing Fixture 
(PU approval required)

Replacement or Relocation 
of Existing Plumbing Fixture

Soda Fountain Carbonator

Modify DMV System

Gas Line/Meter Inspection

Distribution Piping Repair

Gas Piping (medical)

Hose Bib

Grease Trap/Settling Tank $56.00

All Plumbing Permits have a base fee of $57, plus the total of the above chart, and a 1% State Fee.  

This form represents the plumbing fee schedule only. Try OpenCounter for a complete permit project estimate. 

To apply for a plumbing permit, please use the Citizen Access Portal. 

See the Permit Application Instructions page for additional submission instructions.

https://aca.slcgov.com/citizen/
https://citizenportal.slcgov.com/citizen/Default.aspx
https://salt-lake-city.opencounter.com/
https://aca-prod.accela.com/SLCREF/Default.aspx
https://www.slc.gov/buildingservices/self-help-instructions/
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