	Building Services & Code Enforcement slcpermits@slc.gov		Office only	Updated 7-2025
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	801-535-7968		BLD #	Received by
	451 South State Street, Room 215 Salt Lake City, Utah 84111	PO Box 145490 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-5490	Date	

Plumbing Fee Schedule

Property address				
Contractor name		License #		
Contact name	Phone	Email		
Project name				
Project description				

This form represents the fee schedule only. To apply for a plumbing permit, please use our online portal found at slcpermits.com

Fixture Type:	Quantity	Price	Fixture Type Cont.:	Quantity	Price
Add New Plumbing Fixture (PU approval required)		\$8.00	Grey Water/Grease Interceptor		\$20.00
			Landscape Valve/Sprinkler Device		\$10.00
Replacement or Relocation of Existing Plumbing Fixture		\$8.00	Appliance Drain		\$8.00
Codo Fountain Conhonator		\$16.00	Roof Drain		\$8.00
Soda Fountain Carbonator			Floor/AC Drain		\$8.00
Modify DMV System Gas Line/Meter Inspection Distribution Piping Repair		\$12.00 \$23.00			¢20.00
			Sewer Ejector/Sump Pump		\$20.00
		\$12.00	Vent Pipe/Soil (Trench)		\$8.00
Cas Dining (modical)		\$20.00	Water Heater/Softener		\$16.00
Gas Piping (medical)		\$20.00	Water Pipe Connection		\$8.00
Hose Bib		\$8.00			
Grease Trap/Settling Tank		\$56.00			

All Plumbing Permits have a base fee of \$57, plus the total of the above chart, and a 1% State Fee. This form represents the plumbing fee schedule only. Try OpenCounter for a complete permit project estimate. To apply for a plumbing permit, please use the Citizen Access Portal.

See the Permit Application Instructions page for additional submission instructions.